
Move-In Week & Welcome Weekend!    ***All Events Are Required*** 

Wednesday, August 14: Move-in Day! 12—4pm! Refer to your email from Housing for detailed instructions.  
4-5pm: Join us in Belk Lobby for a Welcome Social,  review of the schedule,  and an opportunity to meet 
your hallmates. 
 

Thursday, August 15: Camp Broadstone Retreat 1 0am—4pm (meet in Belk Hall lobby at 9:30am)     
A day to get to know your fellow RLC members. Get-to-know-you & teambuilding activities, fun & games, and lunch. 
Transportation provided. 
 

Friday, August 16: Inclusive Community 1 0am;  Lunch 1 2pm;  Photo Scavenger Hunt 1 pm;  Room Set-up 3pm 
While the rest of the campus is moving in, we’ll explore our community and campus! 
8pm: Residence Hall Floor Meeting!    

Welcome Weekend events will take place all weekend long! Detailed schedule at welcome. appstate. edu! 

River Tubing — Tuesday, August 27:  Leave campus at 2pm (register to go at https://forms. gle/
zeYRNtnMqJ6HMR469) 
After Black & Gold Convocation, participate in a traditional high country activity river tubing down the New River! 
  

Football Tailgate — Saturday, September 7: 1 2:30-3pm, Sanford Mall 
Celebrate as the Appalachian Mountaineers take on UNC Charlotte with food and fun. Spend time with your  
hallmates at the OTS Tailgate before heading to the game! 
 

Halloween Party — Sunday, October 27:  6pm,  Belk Lobby 
Calling all ghouls & goblins! Join us for a fun time of pumpkin painting, games, and food. Prizes for the best 
dressed costume! 
 

Friendsgiving Meal — Sunday, November 24:  6pm,  Location announced closer to the meal 
Celebrate Thanksgiving and the end of your first semester at App with your hallmates over turkey & all the  
trimmings! 
 

“Kick-Off” Spring Social — Sunday, January 26:  3pm,  Belk Lobby 
Welcome back for another semester! Enjoy free food with your fellow hallmates while singing karaoke or playing 
board games. Great way to reconnect with the RLC. 
 

RLC Trivia Match — Sunday, February 23:  5pm,  Belk Lobby 
Test your knowledge by competing against your fellow RLC hallmates for prizes! 
 

Grandfather Mountain Trip — Saturday, April 4:  Leave campus at Noon (register to go at https: //
forms.gle/gpi2LdAxMCErUNZo7)  Join us for a trip to one of the most recognized landmarks in our region.  We’ll 
cross the Mile High Bridge, enjoy great views, and visit wildlife habitats. (Rain date April 18) 

Social Events (Attend a minimum of two events each semester) 

Reward Trip! Bowling — Friday, April 17:  You met all the RLC participation expectations;  now 
let the RLC Leadership Committee treat you to a fun-filled time of bowling!!  
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 Learn from campus resources while enjoying free pizza with your hallmates! All workshops will be held in 
Justice Hall Study Room. All sessions will begin at 6:00pm. 
 

Monday, August 26:      Office of Transfer Services, Transfer Student Mentors, and Transfer Student Org. 
Meet the OTS staff, student mentors, and officers from TSO. Learn how they can support you & how to get  
involved. 
 

Tuesday, September 10:  Get Involved 
Information on how to get involved in our 400+ student organizations & leadership opportunities. 
 

Thursday, September 26:  Academic Success Strategies & Researching with Your Transfer Librarian  
A new institution sometimes means you need to adjust your study & classroom success strategies. Learn how!  
In addition, find out how our dedicated transfer librarian can help you in your research projects. 
 

Monday, October 7:   Counseling Center 
Learn how the Counseling Center can help students with stress management, anxiety & other mental health  
resources. 
 

Wednesday, October 30:  ACT (Appalachian & the Community Together) 
Make an impact in Boone and around the world—come learn about Alternative Service Experience trips! 
 

Thursday, November 7:  Off-Campus Housing  
Learn more about off-campus housing in Boone and how to find housing for next year that’s right for you!  
 

Thursday, January 30:  Study Abroad  
Learn how you can study abroad…from a short term (few weeks) to a full semester program, you can see the world! 
 

Monday, February 10:  Financial Aid 
Questions about applying for financial aid, how to use aid for summer classes, and more? Come learn! 
 

Tuesday, February 25:  Career Development & Internships 
Resources on obtaining an internship, jobs, resumes & professional etiquette. 
 

Thursday, March 19:   Wellness & Prevention  
Hear how you can maintain optimal physical health & wellness. 
 

Tuesday, March 31:   Outdoor Programs 
Have you been to OP’s Base Camp? Learn all about their trips & resources to fully enjoy the outdoors of Boone! 
 

Monday, April 13:   Graduate School 
It’s never too early to consider graduate school—learn about our accelerated & other graduate programs. 

Advice & A Slice (Attend a minimum of four out of six programs each semester) 

Cookies & Conversation (Attend a minimum of two out of three Conversations each semester) 

Join your RA & fellow hallmates to socialize, provide feedback and share ideas on how to improve the  
Transfer RLC while enjoying some cookies from App Cookie Co.! All will begin at 7pm. 

Fall Dates: Sunday,  September 1 5 (hall);  Sunday,  October 6 (full RLC—in Belk Lobby); Sunday, November 10 (hall) 
 

Spring Dates: Sunday,  February 9 (hall);  Sunday,  March 22 (full RLC—in Belk Lobby); Sunday, April 19 (hall) 

Contact Us 

Crystal Harvey, Area Coordinator   Tanner Mizelle, 4th Floor RA  
harveycm1@appstate.edu    mizelletk@appstate.edu   
 

Kim Morton, Transfer Services   Hannah Venoy, 3rd Floor RA  
mortonka@appstate.edu    venoyhr@appstate.edu    


